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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (North)-- Date: Jan. 31, 2017 

Team standings 

School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. 

DownersGrove (North) 35.0250 32.8000 35.5250 35.6375 0.0000 

LaGrange (Lyons) 33.4750 33.2000 32.9250 35.0750 0.0000 

Naperville (North) 33.5250 30.0750 31.1750 32.8500 0.0000 

Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 29.9000 24.7500 27.5000 30.8250 0.0000 

https:/lwww.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php 
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134.6750 

127.6250 

112.9750 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (North)-- Date: Jan. 31, 2017 

All-Around standings 

Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average 

Brooke Stocki So. Downers Grove (North) 8.7000 8.9250 9.3500 9.0000 8.9938 

Olivia Kalata So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.0500 8.6250 8.8000 9.2750 8.9375 

Rebecca Donnelly Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6250 7.5000 8.9750 9.4000 8.6250 

Nicolet Christensen Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6250 8.0750 8.7500 8.5625 8.5031 

Julia Cozzi Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.9750 8.4250 8.9250 8.6000 8.4813 

Clare Webster Fr. Downers Grove (North) 9.0750 8.0250 8.0000 8.6750 8.4438 

Mackenzie Mathis Jr. Plainfield (East) 8.1750 8.1750 8.3500 7.7500 8.1125 

Lauren Lucina Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.4500 7.7750 8.4500 7.5750 8.0625 

Cara Rasmussen Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.1000 8.0000 7.1500 8.7500 8.0000 

Leah Molloy So. Naperville (North) 8.8000 7.3500 7.9000 7.8000 7.9625 

Nyela Cowan Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.5000 7.1500 8.0000 7.6000 7.5625 

Jaelyn White So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.9000 5.6500 6.6250 7.6250 6.7000 

https:/lwww.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-allaround-print.php 

Score Comp# 

35.9750 13213 

35.7500 13411 

34.5000 13212 

34.0125 13211 

33.9250 13410 

33.7750 13210 

32.4500 13601 

32.2500 13209 

32.0000 13409 

31.8500 13507 

30.2500 13310 

26.8000 13309 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (North)-- Date: Jan. 31, 2017 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Perf.l Perf. 2 
Name Yr. School 

CJ Al Ded. CJ Al Ded. 
Clare Webster Fr. Downers Grove (North) 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 8.9500 9.0500 0.0000 

Olivia Kalata So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.9000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 

Leah Molloy So. Naperville (North) 8.0000 8.4500 0.0000 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 

Chloe Tsao Fr. Naperville (North) 8.6000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 

Brooke Stocki So. Downers Grove (North) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 

Rebecca Donnelly Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 

Nicolet Christensen Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 

Lauren Lucina Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 

Jannetta Saban Fr. LaGrange (lyons) 8.2500 8.1500 0.0000 8.3500 8.2500 0.0000 

Mackenzie Mathis Jr. Plainfield (East) 8.0000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 

Cara Rasmussen Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.1000 7.9500 0.0000 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 

Emma Ryan Fr. Naperville (North) 8.0000 7.6000 0.0000 8.1000 7.9500 0.0000 

Brinn McDowell Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 8.0000 0.0000 

Julia Cozzi Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 7.9500 0.0000 

Gwen Swalwell Fr. Naperville (North) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 7.9500 0.0000 

Grace Ryan Jr. Naperville (North) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 

Imari Mitchell Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.4000 6.8000 0.0000 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 

Dekotah Arion So. Plainfield (North) 7.3000 7.7500 0.0000 6.9000 7.2500 0.0000 

Nyela Cowan Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 7.1500 0.0000 

Khadijah Harris Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 

Violet Sahagun Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.9000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 

Jaelyn White So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.6000 7.2000 0.0000 6.6000 7.1000 0.0000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000002&Submit=Print+standings 

Avg. Score Comp# 

9.0750 13210 

9.0500 13411 

8.8000 13507 

8.7250 13508 

8.7000 13213 

8.6250 13212 

8.6250 13211 

8A500 13209 

8.3000 13408 

8.1750 13601 

8.1000 13409 

8.0250 13504 

8.0250 13402 

7.9750 13410 

7.9750 13501 

7.9500 13509 

7.7000 13311 

7.5250 13701 

7.5000 13310 

7AOOO 13307 

7.3000 13313 

6.9000 13309 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (North)-- Date: Jan. 31, 2017 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Brooke Stocki So. Downers Grove {North) 8.8000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9250 

Olivia Kalata So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.8000 8.4500 0.0000 8.6250 

Julia Cozzi Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.5500 8.3000 0.0000 8A250 

Mackenzie Mathis Jr. Plainfield (East) 8.0500 8.3000 0.0000 8.1750 

Grace Leonard So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.1500 8.1500 0.0000 8.1500 

Nicolet Christensen Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 

Clare Webster Fr. Downers Grove {North) 8.2500 7.8000 0.0000 8.0250 

Cara Rasmussen Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.9500 8.0500 0.0000 8.0000 

Brinn McDowell Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.9000 7.8500 0.0000 7.8750 

Lauren Lucina Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7.9000 7.6500 0.0000 7.7750 

Grace Ryan Jr. Naperville (North) 7.5000 7.7500 0.0000 7.6250 

Samantha Pearson So. Naperville (North) 7.3500 7.8500 0.0000 7.6000 

Rebecca Donnelly Sr. Downers Grove (North) 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 

Jen Pearson Fr. Naperville (North) 7.6000 7.3500 0.0000 7A750 

Gwen Swalwell Fr. Naperville (North) 7.5000 7.2500 0.0000 7.3750 

Leah Molloy So. Naperville (North) 7.4500 7.2500 0.0000 7.3500 

Nyela Cowan Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.5500 6.7500 0.0000 7.1500 

Violet Sahagun Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.3000 5.9500 0.0000 6.1250 

Simone Williams Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.1000 5.4500 0.0000 5.7750 

Shelby Akridge So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.0500 5.3500 0.0000 5.7000 

Jaelyn White So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.8500 5.4500 0.0000 5.6500 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000004&Submit=Print+standings 

Comp# 

13213 

13411 

13410 

13601 

13413 

13211 

13210 

13409 

13402 

13209 

13509 

13502 

13212 

13503 

13501 

13507 

13310 

13313 

13314 

13312 

13309 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (North)-- Date: Jan. 31, 2017 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Brooke Stocki So. Downers Grove (North) 9.2500 9.4500 0.0000 9.3500 

Rebecca Donnelly Sr. Downers Grove (North) 9.0500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9750 

Julia Cozzi Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 

Olivia Kalata So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 

Nicolet Christensen Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.8500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7500 

Lauren Luci na Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8A500 

Mackenzie Mathis Jr. Plainfield (East) 8.2500 8.4500 0.0000 8.3500 

Clare Webster Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 

Nyela Cowan Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.2000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0000 

Emma Ryan Fr. Naperville (North) 8.0500 7.9000 0.0000 7.9750 

Leah Molloy So. Naperville (North) 7.8500 7.9500 0.0000 7.9000 

MiCaleigh Dowling So. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 

ChloeTsao Fr. Naperville (North) 7.9000 7.7500 0.0000 7.8250 

Grace Ryan Jr. Naperville (North) 7.4000 7.5500 0.0000 7A750 

Bella Manderino Sr. Naperville (North) 7.2500 7.6500 0.0000 7A500 

Jannetta Saban Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.1000 7.6000 0.0000 7.3500 

cara Rasmussen Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.1500 7.1500 0.0000 7.1500 

Yamilet Bravo-Ayala Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.0500 7.0000 0.0000 7.0250 

Jaelyn White So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.5000 6.7500 0.0000 6.6250 

Khadijah Harris Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.8000 5.9000 0.0000 5.8500 

Katie Zalewski So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.2000 4.8000 0.0000 5.0000 

https:/lwww.tourneywire.com/gym nastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A 100000001 &Submit= Print+ standings 

Camp# 
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13410 

13411 

13211 

13209 

13601 

13210 

13310 

13504 

13507 

13407 

13508 

13509 

13505 

13408 

13409 

13308 

13309 

13307 

13306 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (North)-- Date: Jan. 31, 2017 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Rebecca Donnelly Sr. Downers Grove (North) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9AOOO 

Olivia Kalata So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 

Brooke Stocki So. Downers Grove (North) 8.8500 9.1500 0.0000 9.0000 

Cara Rasmussen Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 

ChloeTsao Fr. Naperville (North) 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7250 

Clare Webster Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6750 

Julia Cozzi Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.3500 8.8500 0.0000 8.6000 

Nicolet Christensen Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6250 8.5000 0.0000 8.5625 

Josie Medema So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8A500 

Emma Ryan Fr. Naperville (North) 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2750 

Grace Leonard So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 

Gwen Swalwell Fr. Naperville (North) 7.8500 8.0500 0.0000 7.9500 

Bella Manderino Sr. Naperville (North) 7.9500 7.8500 0.0000 7.9000 

Shelby Akridge So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.7500 7.8500 0.0000 7.8000 

Imari Mitchell Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.9000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8000 

Leah Molloy So. Naperville (North) 7.6000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8000 

Mackenzie Mathis Jr. Plainfield (East) 7.5500 7.9500 0.0000 7.7500 

Jaelyn White So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.5500 7.7000 0.0000 7.6250 

Nyela Cowan Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.3500 7.8500 0.0000 7.6000 

Lauren Lucina Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7.5500 7.6000 0.0000 7.5750 

Khadijah Harris Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.4500 7.7000 0.0000 7.5750 

Dek.otah Arion So. Plainfield (North) 7.3500 6.8000 0.0000 7.0750 

Audrey Zannacker So. Plainfield (North) 5.5500 5.4000 0.0000 5A750 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Submit=Print+standings 

Comp# 
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13411 

13213 

13409 

13508 

13210 

13410 

13211 

13412 

13504 

13413 

13501 
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13312 

13311 

13507 

13601 

13309 

13310 

13209 

13307 

13701 

13702 
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